2. Birla Edutech Limited 40,00,000 Promoter

	 Except as above, noequity shares are being offered to the other promoters, Promoter Group, Directors or Key
Managerial Personnel of the Company.

14

Zenith Steel Pipes & Industries Limited
(formerly known as Zenith Birla (India) Limited)

58th Annual Report 2019-20

7.	 The name of the proposed allottees, the identities of the persons who are the ultimate beneficial owners
of the shares and/ or who ultimately control the proposed allottees, the percentage of post preferential
issue capital that may be held by them and change in control: :

Name of the Alotttee Pre-Preferential
Holding

Ultimate Beneficiary Proposed
allotment

Post Preferential
holding

No. of
shares

% No. of
shares

No. of
shares

%

Birla Precision
Technologies Limited

- - The Allottee is listed
Company. Hence Note

applicable.

70,00,000 70,00,000 4.92

Birla Edutech Limited - - Mr. Pushkar Natu 40,00,000 40,00,000 2.81

	 Shareholding Pattern before and after preferential issue of the capital would be as follows:

SN Category Pre-Preferential Holding Post Preferential holding
No. of shares % No. of shares %

A Promoters’ Holding
(i)Indian Promoters
(a)Individual/HUF 34 0.00 34 0.00
(b)Bodies Corporate 11257123 8.57 22257123 15.64
(c)Others - - - -
(ii)Foreign Promoters - - - -
(a)Individual/HUF - - - -
(b)Bodies Corporate - - - -
Sub Total (A) 11257157 8.57 22257157 15.64

B Non-Promoters’ Holding
Mutual Fund 650 0.00 650 0.00
FI’s Bank / UTI 423094 0.32 423094 0.30
FIIs - - - -
Bodies Corporate 16889157 12.86 16889157 11.87
Residents/ Individuals 96811187 73.74 96811187 68.04
QIB/Govt. 55 0.00 55 0.00
NRI 1711906 1.30 1711906 1.20
NBFC - - - -
Overseas Corporate Bodies - - - -
Clearing Members 503077 0.38 503077 0.35
Directors/Relatives - - - -
Foreign Trusts - - - -
Indian Trusts 1668 0.00 1668 0.00
HUF 3001845 2.29 3001845 2.11
IEPF 680652 0.52 680652 0.48
Sub Total (B) 120023291 91.43 120023291 84.36
Grand Total (A+B) 131280448 100 142280448 100

	 Note: The above pre-issue shareholding pattern is prepared as on 30.06.2020.

15

Zenith Steel Pipes & Industries Limited
(formerly known as Zenith Birla (India) Limited)

Lock-in period of shares: The Equity shares to be allotted to the promoters on preferential basis shall be locked-in
for a period as per requirements of SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018.

Auditors certificate: The certificate from Thakur VAIDYANATH AIYAR & Co., Chartered Accountants, the
Statutory Auditors of the Company, to the effect that the present preferential issue is being made in accordance
with the requirements contained in the chapter V of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018 shall be placed before